
Area 14 Pony Club Tetrathlon Programme 2024 / 25 – updated  12/10/2024 

Link for National dates via Tetrathlon page on Area 14 website: 

https://branches.pcuk.org/area14/area-tetrathlon-triathlon/ 

 

Area 14 Triathlon series 

Sun 20th October  S&WWilts PC Triathlon, Port Regis, Shaftesbury SP7 9QA 

Sun 17th November Wylye Valley PC Triathlon, Southfield House  BA11 3JY 

Fri 27th December  West Hants & New Forest Triathlon inc Area 14 Tri qualifier Ringwood 

Health & Leisure  BH24 1PX 

Sun 26th January  Leweston Triathlon run by Area 14 branches.  DT9 6EN 

Winter Accumulator will be the best 3 scores from these 4 Area 14 Triathlons. 

 

 

Sun 12th January  Area 10 Triathlon qualifier 

Sun 9th February Beaufort Triathon inc Area 9 qualifier.  Sun 16th Feb Ride phase 

Sun 30th March  The Pony Club Triathlon Championships – Grantham venue tbc 

 

Sunday 13th April Wilton PC Tetrathlon in conjunction with Sandroyd School  

Easter Sunday 20th April 

Badminton Horse Trials  7th – 11th May 2025 

Sat 17th & 18th May   Royal Windsor Horse Show Tetrathlon -1 junior 

Sat 17th & 18th May   Ledbury PC Tetrathlon, Gadbury 

Sat 24th & Sun 25th May  Area 15&16 Tetrathlon, Pontispool.  70cm +     

Fri 30th  May - Sun 1st June Junior International Tetrathlon & 1st year Intermediates, Moreton 

Morrell 

Sunday 15th June Royal Artillery PC Tetrathlon, Dene Farm, SO20 8ER 

Sat 28th & Sun 29th June  Mini International + 1st Year Juniors, Oxstalls              

Sat 12th & Sun 13th July  Area Tetrathlon at Gadbury with Area 9 

Sat 2nd & Sun 3rd August   Senior International Tetrathlon, Perth, Scotland 

Fri 8th -Sun 10th August  Tetrathlon Championships at Offchurch Bury  

https://branches.pcuk.org/area14/area-tetrathlon-triathlon/

